DOLLAR GENERAL CORP

DOLLAR GENERAL CORP

ISIN: US2566771059

Overview
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Price
131.86 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.48% (4.44)

US2566771059
DG

Tradegate

EUR
Commerce
Stock

27,880 EUR
S&P 500

131.80 EUR (230)
132.24 EUR (230)
126.46 EUR
133.74 EUR
126.34 EUR
127.42 EUR
128.15305 EUR
331

42,418.66

12

3

WKN: 256677105

250.00

225.00

200.00

175.00

|
150.00 [‘

125.00 (A

100.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 2=
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/03 o
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2566771059&ID_NOTATION=31698992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2566771059&ID_NOTATION=31698992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7012dfba4706ad963200c572b18a23114a7461bdd3546b67c0bd85539a234cbf&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9312062875f43f906&time=1716403722&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=211be712a4ba6b77239b4c84aeab7eb82044350493cea49802949333182392e8&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=57502184c9b11fecc&time=1716403722&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c2a930fbb459983f63a5fd6fddc881837b49fca91468b085a065e8673cfcd33&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5c3afe22400a0ac8c&time=1716403722&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25ceafbb6a24c8c255647bdb31d26de91c358ceb773606e0e0a81617a51dcd8a&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9c79fdeb5dc7652f5&time=1716403722&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0b441ffc502dd4c62db627e4c18553bd7a788ed12557b4a4e742d1beac11e81&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=23143faa678ce0d9b&time=1716403722&tool=RSC

DOLLAR GENERAL CORP

Details

2024/05/21 19:01:10

Price
131.86 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

3.48% (4.44)

ISIN US2566771059
Symbol DG
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 27,880 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 131.80 EUR (230)
Ask (Ask size) 132.24 EUR (230)
Open 126.46 EUR
High 133.74 EUR
Low 126.34 EUR
Close (prev. day) 127.42 EUR
VWAP 128.15305 EUR
Volume (pcs) 331
Trading volume 42,418.66
Number of trades 12
Last size 3
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.38% -36.03% -23.70%
Perf (abs.) +16.02 -71.78 -39.58
Beta 0.55 0.41 0.55
Volatility  30.35 39.37 31.47
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2023/
11/24

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/

Time

17:35

17:32

19:01

08:08

20:33

154.60 EUR (2024/03/14
119.00 EUR (2024/01/25
199.20 EUR (2023/05/22

95.90 EUR (2023/10/10

130.47 EUR (139
133.42 EUR (225
131.98 EUR (506

)
)
)
130.83 EUR (526)
)
)
)
)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
115.00 EUR 0.00 1
131.32 EUR 0.01 4
131.86 EUR 0.04 12
126.46 EUR 0.00 1
143.34 USD 293.32 37,253
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31698992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419030008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65130556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31668688

DOLLAR GENERAL CORP

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/08

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2023/
12/14

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

08:02

16:49

08:22

14:44

19:13

17:44

19:31

08:02

127.14 EUR

138.20 USD

126.46 EUR

129.12 EUR

118.80 EUR

131.24 EUR

131.62 EUR

126.44 EUR

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79746481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31707954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31676667

DOLLAR GENERAL CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

DOLLAR GENERAL

Contact Details

DOLLAR GENERAL CORP.

100 Mission Ridge - 37072 Goodlettsville
Telefon: +1-615-855-4000

Fax: +1-615-855-5180
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mike Calbert
Debra Sandler
Ana Chadwick
David Rowland
Patricia Fili-
Krushel

Ralph Santana
Timothy
McGuire
Warren Bryant
Todd Vasos
Anita C. Elliott
Carman
Wenkoff

Emily Taylor
Kathy Reardon
Kelly Dilts
Rhonda M.
Taylor

Rod West

Steve Deckard

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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